
 

 

Sailing Schedule W11 
2023 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-02-09 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 13-Mar 20:00 Tuesday 14-Mar 22:00 72983

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 14-Mar 20:00 Wednesday 15-Mar 22:00 72984

Petunia Seaways Wednesday 15-Mar 20:00 Thursday 16-Mar 22:00 72996

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 16-Mar 17:00 Saturday 18-Mar 05:00 72997

Freesia Seaways Friday 17-Mar 20:00 Saturday 18-Mar 22:00 72998

Petunia Seaways Saturday 18-Mar 19:00 Sunday 19-Mar 24:00 72999

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 14-Mar 02:00 Wednesday 15-Mar 09:00 DGT-3-163

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 15-Mar 05:00 Thursday 16-Mar 09:00 DGT-3-166

Freesia Seaways Thursday 16-Mar 05:00 Friday 17-Mar 09:00 DGT-3-168

Petunia Seaways Friday 17-Mar 05:00 Saturday 18-Mar 11:00 DGT-3-171

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 18-Mar 12:00 Sunday 19-Mar 17:00 DGT-3-173

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 19-Mar 05:00 Tuesday 21-Mar 09:00 DGT-3-177

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 13-Mar 18:00 Wednesday 15-Mar 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 17-Mar 03:00 Saturday 18-Mar 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 15-Mar 05:00 Thursday 16-Mar 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 19-Mar 05:00 Monday 20-Mar 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W12 
2023 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-02-09 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 20-Mar 20:00 Tuesday 21-Mar 22:00 73000

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 21-Mar 20:00 Wednesday 22-Mar 22:00 73001

Petunia Seaways Wednesday 22-Mar 20:00 Thursday 23-Mar 22:00 73002

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 23-Mar 17:00 Saturday 25-Mar 05:00 73003

Freesia Seaways Friday 24-Mar 20:00 Saturday 25-Mar 22:00 73004

Petunia Seaways Saturday 25-Mar 19:00 Sunday 26-Mar 24:00 73005

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 21-Mar 02:00 Wednesday 22-Mar 09:00 DGT-3-179

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 22-Mar 05:00 Thursday 23-Mar 09:00 DGT-3-182

Freesia Seaways Thursday 23-Mar 05:00 Friday 24-Mar 09:00 DGT-3-184

Petunia Seaways Friday 24-Mar 05:00 Saturday 25-Mar 11:00 DGT-3-187

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 25-Mar 12:00 Sunday 26-Mar 17:00 DGT-3-189

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 26-Mar 05:00 Tuesday 28-Mar 09:00 DGT-3-193

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 20-Mar 18:00 Wednesday 22-Mar 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 24-Mar 03:00 Saturday 25-Mar 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 22-Mar 05:00 Thursday 23-Mar 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 26-Mar 05:00 Monday 27-Mar 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W13 
2023 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-02-09 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 27-Mar 20:00 Tuesday 28-Mar 22:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 28-Mar 20:00 Wednesday 29-Mar 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Wednesday 29-Mar 20:00 Thursday 30-Mar 22:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 30-Mar 17:00 Saturday 1-Apr 05:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Friday 31-Mar 20:00 Saturday 1-Apr 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Saturday 1-Apr 19:00 Sunday 2-Apr 24:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 28-Mar 02:00 Wednesday 29-Mar 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 29-Mar 05:00 Thursday 30-Mar 09:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Thursday 30-Mar 05:00 Friday 31-Mar 09:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Friday 31-Mar 05:00 Saturday 1-Apr 11:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 1-Apr 12:00 Sunday 2-Apr 17:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 2-Apr 05:00 Tuesday 4-Apr 09:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 27-Mar 18:00 Wednesday 29-Mar 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 31-Mar 03:00 Saturday 1-Apr 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 29-Mar 05:00 Thursday 30-Mar 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 2-Apr 05:00 Monday 3-Apr 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W14 
2023 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-03-13 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 3-Apr 20:00 Tuesday 4-Apr 22:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 4-Apr 20:00 Wednesday 5-Apr 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Wednesday 5-Apr 20:00 Thursday 6-Apr 22:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 6-Apr 17:00 Saturday 8-Apr 05:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Friday 7-Apr 20:00 Saturday 8-Apr 22:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 4-Apr 02:00 Wednesday 5-Apr 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 5-Apr 05:00 Thursday 6-Apr 09:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Thursday 6-Apr 05:00 Friday 7-Apr 09:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Friday 7-Apr 05:00 Saturday 8-Apr 11:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 9-Apr 05:00 Tuesday 11-Apr 09:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 3-Apr 18:00 Wednesday 5-Apr 22:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Freesia Seaways Sunday 9-Apr 05:00 Monday 10-Apr 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W15 
2023 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-03-13 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 11-Apr 20:00 Wednesday 12-Apr 22:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 13-Apr 17:00 Saturday 15-Apr 05:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Friday 14-Apr 20:00 Saturday 15-Apr 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Saturday 15-Apr 19:00 Sunday 16-Apr 24:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 12-Apr 03:00 Thursday 13-Apr 09:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Thursday 13-Apr 05:00 Friday 14-Apr 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 15-Apr 12:00 Sunday 16-Apr 17:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 16-Apr 05:00 Tuesday 18-Apr 09:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia/Petunia Monday \2 10-Apr 18:00 Wednesday 12-Apr 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 14-Apr 03:00 Saturday 15-Apr 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 12-Apr 03:00 Thursday 13-Apr 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 16-Apr 05:00 Monday 17-Apr 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W16 
2023 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-03-13 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 17-Apr 20:00 Tuesday 18-Apr 22:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 18-Apr 20:00 Wednesday 19-Apr 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Wednesday 19-Apr 20:00 Thursday 20-Apr 22:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 20-Apr 17:00 Saturday 22-Apr 05:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Friday 21-Apr 20:00 Saturday 22-Apr 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Saturday 22-Apr 19:00 Sunday 23-Apr 24:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 18-Apr 02:00 Wednesday 19-Apr 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 19-Apr 05:00 Thursday 20-Apr 09:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Thursday 20-Apr 05:00 Friday 21-Apr 09:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Friday 21-Apr 05:00 Saturday 22-Apr 11:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 22-Apr 12:00 Sunday 23-Apr 17:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 23-Apr 05:00 Tuesday 25-Apr 09:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 17-Apr 18:00 Wednesday 19-Apr 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 21-Apr 03:00 Saturday 22-Apr 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 19-Apr 05:00 Thursday 20-Apr 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 23-Apr 05:00 Monday 24-Apr 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 


